
 

2023 MEETING DATES 

Combined SJH/SPHP IRB 
and 

Deadlines for Agenda Items 

 

* One week later due to the holiday 

 

MEETING DATE 

@ 12:00 Noon 

 Deadline for Agenda Items 

@ 4:00 PM 
 

Tuesday, April 04, 2023 
 

Tuesday, March 21, 2023 

 

Tuesday, May 02, 2023 
 

Tuesday, April 18, 2023 

 

Tuesday, June 06, 2023 
 

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 

 

Tuesday, July 11, 2023 * 
 

Tuesday, June 27, 2023 

 

Tuesday, August 01, 2023 
 

Tuesday, July 18, 2023 

 

Tuesday, September 05, 2023 
 

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 

 

Tuesday, October 03, 2023 
 

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 

 

Tuesday, November 07, 2023 
 

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 

 

Tuesday, December 05, 2023 
 

Tuesday, November 21, 2023 


